Circuito de Getxo |

procyclingstats.com

31/07/2001 | 175km | 19 starting

ROSCiOt Fabio

EUS GONZALEZ joséRamén—

JIMENEZ jose Maria—
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PENA Miguel Angel
KENGER Michet—

REBOLLO José Luis
DiAZ Pedro—
ANGUITA Eteuterio—
NIETO German

GARCIA CALVO César—

COA HENRIX Saschia—
SOLAUN César—

COA GIEBELMANN Michaet—
COA ESCARTINFernando—

GOMEZ jose javier—
COA GRITSUN Eduard
SMYSLOV Denis—

EUS SIEONIZ josu—

GONZALEZ DE GALDEANG fgor —
DOMINGUEZ Juan Carlos

BELOKI Joseba
EUS ETXEBARRIADavid—
EUS tAISEKARoberto—
CABELLO Francisco
CASERO Rafael
OSAtmai—

ITA19650718
ESP19670512
ESP19710206
ESP19700708

SUI19771008
ESP19750303
ESP19771104
ESP19760601
BEL19760405
ESP19710901
ESP19720118
ESP19701226
ESP19721008
ESP19730531
ESP19690331
ESP19721216
ESP19741224
GER19730322
ESP19701229
GER19740106
ESP19680124
ESP19740318
RUS19760204
RUS19790105
ESP19700514
BEL19750831

ITA19710719

ITA19780605
ESP19780512
ESP19680303
BEL19660305
ESP19700703
ESP19770414
USA19771122

ITA19680725
SLO19691130
CZE19780515
ESP19780208
ESP19731101
ESP19710413
ESP19730812
ESP19730723
ESP19690617
ESP19690520
ESP19761009
ESP19750612
ESP19780616
CZE19731011
ESP19770819

BURGOS Nacor—
EUS ETXEBARRIA Unai—

COA PHILLIPS Jason—
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EUS

PRADERA Miket—
KLEYNEN Steven
BRUYLANDTS Dave —
CASAGRANDA Stefano—
HORRILLO Pedro—
LANDALUZE Ifigo

PASCUAL LLORENTE Javier—

ARAF . 7
RODRIGUEZ .
ARRIETA José Luis
MOERENHOUT Koos

GARRIDO MartimGerardo—

PARRA Ivan Ramiro
5pE7 .

GARCIA- QUESADA Adolfo—

GitKotdo—
WEGELUS Chartes—
GADEO Dario—
BERTOLINI Alessandro
BORISOV Vladislav

FLORENCIO Xavier
TANKINK Bram
KARPETS Vadimir—
PLAZA Rubén—
ROGERS Michael
ARROYO David—
NOCENTINt Rmaido—
VitEAMIt Sergio—
FERNANDEZ Pablo—
LEJARRETA Gaizka
VAZQUEZ David—

ESP19770409
VEN19721121
AUS19691120

ESP19750306

BEL19771222

BEL19760712

ITA19730323

ESP19740927

ESP19770509

ESP19710330

ESP19770225

ESP19770427

ESP19710615
NED19731105
ARG19741109
COL19751015

ESP19760516

ESP19790927

ESP19780116
GBR19780426

ESP19751203

ITA19710727

RUS19780905
RUS19821112
RUS19790526

ITA19770621

RUS19800707
RUS19780525
RUS19820129

ESP19790512

ESP19770413
BLR19820809

ESP19791226
NED19781203
RUS19800920

ESP19800229
AUS19791220

ESP19800107

ITA19770925

ESP19760909

ESP19760224

ESP19780216

ESP19750612

ESP19770503

ESP19740711
GER19750819

ESP19741110

ESP19780815
RUS19820121




